
Ergebnisse der Kreismeisterschaft Halle 2002

Schützenklasse

1. 10B Elsner Jochen SG Heidenheim 566

2. 4B Wittner Robert SG Gerstetten 517

3. SA Burr Siegfried SG Herbrechtingen 510

4. 7A Holderer Hubert SG Königsbronn 507

5. 7C Haag Ulrich SG Königsbronn 507

6. 4D Minihoffer Kai SG Königsbronn 503

7. 4A Wieland Karl SG Herbrechtingen 503

8. 9C Fussenecker Richard ZV-Sontheim 493

9. 9A Waibel Thomas ZV-Sontheim 489

10. 6C Denninghoff Markus SG Königsbronn 478

11. 6D Seelig Thomas SG Heidenheim 467

12. 5C Ehrlich Hartmut SG Königsbronn 464

13. 6B Tix Uwe SG Königsbronn 423

14. 8A HegerGerd SG Herbrechtingen 405

15. 9B Lawnick Michael ZV-Sontheim 396

16. 8D Baumann Bernd ZV- Sontheim 395

17. 7B Kellner Martin SV Hohenmemmingen 384

18. 5D Becker Norbert SG Königsbronn 367

19. SB Winderl Jürgen SV Hohenmemmingen 345



20. 6A Kettner Peter SV Hohenmemmingen 325

21. 4C Winderl Joachim SV Hohenmemmingen 287

 

Damenklasse

1. 1A Wittner Renate SG Gerstetten 502

2. 1D Kollmer Andrea SG Heidenheim 492

3. 1B Kettner Rosi SV Hohenmemmingen 172

4. 1C Hermann Evelyn SV Hohenmemmingen 111

 

Schülerklasse A

1. 3A Hauser Andreas SG Herbrechtingen 486

2. 3B Görsdorf Thomas ZV-Sontheim 393

3. 4C Arbogast Markus SG Heidenheim 316

4. 3D Lawnick Tim ZV- Sontheim 311

5. 4A Fiedler Florian ZV-Sontheim 258

6. 3C Fussenecker Ralf ZV-Sontheim 191

 

weibl. Schülerklasse A

1. 4D Görsdorf Maria ZV-Sontheim 386

 

Schülerklasse B

1. 2A Santin Marco SSV Steinheim 217



 

weibl. Schülerklasse B

1. 2C Rieger Anna SG Heidenheim 237

2. 2B Dürr Stefanie SSV Steinheim 158

 

weibl. Schülerklasse C

1. 1B Fussenecker Caroline ZV-Sontheim 156

2. 1A Görsdorf Melanie ZV-Sontheim 130

 

Jugendklasse

1. 5C Hörger Matthias ZV-Sontheim 484

2. 6A Ortlieb Florian SG Herbrechtingen 451

3. 5D Chojnaki Andreas SG Heidenheim 444

4. 5A Klimke Fabian SG Herbrechtingen 435

5. 6D Fucker Frieder SG Herbrechtingen 403

6. 6C Baumann Jürgen ZV-Sontheim 359

7. 6B Weiss Daniel ZV-Sontheim 346

 

weibl. Jugendklasse

1. 7A Lawnick Sarah ZV-Sontheim 383

2. 7D Roth Stefanie SG Heidenheim 372

3. 7B Stammler Sarah ZV-Sontheim 343



4. 7C Kurz Tatjana SSV Steinheim 203

 

Juniorenklasse A

1. 7D Böttcher Michael SSV Steinheim 504

 

Juniorenklasse B

1. 8B Pfeiffer Jörg SG Herbrechtingen 532

2. 8C Kurz Kevin SSV Steinheim 264

3. 8D Roth Michael SG Heidenheim 234

4. 8A Kettner Michael SV Hohenmemmingen 143

 

Altersklasse

1. 3C Wallner Paul SSV Steinheim 550

2. 9D Baumann Hans 
Werner

ZV-Sontheim 524

3. 10A Elsner Ernst SG Heidenheim 520

4. 10C Weng Walter SG Heidenheim 506

5. 3D Mauterer Emmerich SG Heidenheim 465

6. 3A Schumacher Götz SV Hohenmemmingen 418

7. 3B Köderl Gerd SV Hohenmemmingen 264

 

Seniorenklasse



1. 2C Roth Philipp SG Heidenheim 516

2. 2B Haller Hermann SG Herbrechtingen 481

3. 2D Benkißer Hermann ZV-Sontheim 468

 

Schützenklasse Comp.

1. 9A Schmidmeister Lars SG Herbrechtingen 564

2. 12B Orthieb Ernst SG Herbrechtingen 559

3. 12D Stark Joachim SG Herbrechtingen 538

4. 9C Pratz Joachim SG Herbrechtingen 529

 

 

Juniorenklasse Comp

1. 10B Milosevic Marko SG Herbrechtingen 473

Altersklasse Comp.

1. 11A Klimke Dieter SG Herbrechtingen 544

 

Seniorenklasse Comp.

1. 9B Mikula Karl-Heinz SG Herbrechtingen 545

2. 11C Buck Dieter SG Herbrechtingen 538

3. 11B Koch Erwin SG Herbrechtingen 536

4. 12A Barth Bernhard SG Herbrechtingen 535

5. 12C Lapaczynski Günter SG Herbrechtingen 530



 

Blankbogen Herren

1. 8B Kienle Reiner SSV Steinheim 384

2. 8C Briz Erich SSV Steinheim 379

 

 

 

 

 

Mannschaft: Schützenklasse

1. SG Königsbronn 1
 

7A Holderer Hubert 507
 

  
4D Minihoffer Kai 503

 

  
6C Denninghoff 
Markus

478 1488

     

2. SG Herbrechtingen
 

5A Burr Siegfried 510
 

  
4A Wieland Karl 503

 

  
8A Heger Gerd 405 1418

     

3. SG Königsbronn 2
 

7C Haag Ulrich 507
 

  
50 Ehrlich Hartmut 464

 

  
6B Tix Uwe 423 1394

     

4. ZV Sontheim
 

9C Fussenecker 
Richard

493
 



  
9A Waibel Thomas 489

 

  
9B Lawnick Michael 396 1378

     

5. SV Hohenmemmingen
 

5B Winderl Jürgen 345
 

  
6A Kettner Peter 325

 

  
4C Winden Joachim 287 957

 

Mannschaft: Schülerklasse A

1. ZV Sontheim
 

3B Görsdorf Thomas 393
 

  
4D Görsdorf Maria 386

 

  
3D Lawnick Tim 311 1090

 

Mannschaft: Jugendklasse

1. SG Herbrechtingen
 

6A Ortlieb Florian 451
 

  
5A Klimke Fabian 435

 

  
6D Fucker Frieden 403 1289

     

2. ZV Sontheim 1
 

5C Hörger Matthias 484
 

  
7A Lawnick Sarah 383

 

  
6C Baumann Jürgen 359 1228

 

Mannschaft: Altersklasse

1. SG Heidenheim
 

10A Elsner Ernst 520
 



  
2C Roth Philipp 516

 

  
10C Weng Walter 506 1542

 

Mannschaft: Schützenklasse Comp.

1. SG Herbrechtingen 2
 

9A Schmidmeister Lars 564
 

  
12B Orthieb Ernst 559

 

  
9C Pratz Joachim 529 1652

     

2. SG Herbrechtingen 3
 

12D Stark Joachim 538
 

  
11C Buck Dieter 538

 

  
12A Barth Bernhard 535 1611


